Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023

1 Downers Grove North 2670 2460 2330 2690 2510 2590

2 Hinsdale Central
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX

PH SR

\

PB

HB

2520 2260 21.00 2410 2230 21.20

Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Anthony Nicholas

Downers Grove North

Hinsdale Central

Downers Grove North

Downers Grove North

Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale Central

Downers Grove North

Elias Argyris
Dan Swanson
Robert Steffes
Marc Cihlar

Nickolas Theotikos

Jake Mateja

9.30
9.30
8.90
8.50
8.00
7.90
7.70

Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

Downers Grove North

Hinsdale Central

Downers Grove North

Hinsdale Central

Downers Grove North

Downers Grove North

Hinsdale Central

Anthony Nicholas

Elias Argyris
Jake Mateja

Nickolas Theotikos

Dan Swanson
Karsen Kras
Marc Cihlar

9.30
9.10
8.60
8.40
6.70
5.80
5.10

Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023

Varsity STILL RINGS
Anthony Nicholas

Downers Grove North

Downers Grove North

Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale Central

Downers Grove North

Hinsdale Central

Downers Grove North

Downers Grove North

Dan Swanson
Marc Cihlar
Elias Argyris
Jake Mateja
Kyle Ashby
Karsen Kras
Quin Matune

8.70
7.80
7.40
7.20
6.80
6.40
5.80
5.50

152.50
136.40



Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023

Varsity VAULT
1 Downers Grove North Anthony Nicholas 9.40
2 Downers Grove North Dan Swanson 8.80
3T  Downers Grove North Robert Steffes 8.70
3T Hinsdale Central Elias Argyris 8.70
5T Downers Grove North Jake Mateja 8.60
5T  Hinsdale Central Marc Cihlar 8.60
7 Hinsdale Central Nickolas Theotikos 6.80
8  Downers Grove North Quin Matune 5.60

Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

1 Downers Grove North Anthony Nicholas 9.60
2 Hinsdale Central Marc Cihlar 8.30
3 Downers Grove North Jake Mateja 8.00
4 Downers Grove North Dan Swanson 7.50
5 Downers Grove North Robert Steffes 7.30
6  Hinsdale Central Elias Argyris 7.10
7 Hinsdale Central Nickolas Theotikos 6.90

Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Downers Grove North Anthony Nicholas 9.60
2 Hinsdale Central Marc Cihlar 8.80
3 Downers Grove North Jake Mateja 8.60
4 Downers Grove North Robert Steffes 7.70
5 Hinsdale Central Elias Argyris 7.40
6  Downers Grove North Quin Matune 6.60
7 | Hinsdale Central Kyle Ashby 5.00

Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023
Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Downers Grove North Anthony Nicholas 55.90
2 Hinsdale Central Elias Argyris 48.80
3 Downers Grove North Jake Mateja 48.30
4 Hinsdale Central Marc Cihlar 46.20



Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023
JVTEAM TOTALS

1 Downers Grove North 20.80
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2 Hinsdale Central

FX PH SR v
11.70 740 1870
1050 4.30 12.30

PB

19.30

HB

1580 93.70

Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023

2T

2T

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Downers Grove North

Downers Grove North

Downers Grove North

Downers Grove North

Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale Central

Layton Filips
Alex Katroshi
Tyler Nicholas

Steven Wilhelm

Oliver Harris
Jacob Truong

7.20
6.80
6.80
6.40
5.80
4.70

Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023

JV POMMEL HORSE

Downers Grove North

Hinsdale Central

Downers Grove North

Downers Grove North

Layton Filips
Jacob Truong
Tyler Nicholas

Steven Wilhelm

5.10
4.30
3.50
3.10

Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023
JV STILL RINGS

1

2

Downers Grove North

Downers Grove North

Tyler Nicholas

Steven Wilhelm

4.10
3.30

Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023

2T

2T

2T

Downers Grove North

Downers Grove North

Downers Grove North

Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale Central

Downers Grove North

Downers Grove North

JVVAULT

Louis Hipp
Tyler Nicholas
Steven Wilhelm
Jacob Truong
Oliver Harris

Nathaniel Haubold

Alex Katroshi

6.30
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.10
5.80
5.70

Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023

Downers Grove North

Downers Grove North

Downers Grove North

Downers Grove North

JV PARALLEL BARS

Nathaniel Haubold

Steven Wilhelm
Tyler Nicholas
Layton Filips

7.00
6.30
6.00
5.40

27.10



Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023
JV HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Downers Grove North Layton Filips 5.70
2 Downers Grove North Tyler Nicholas 5.60
3 Downers Grove North Nathaniel Haubold 4.50

Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023
JV ALL AROUND

1 Downers Grove North Tyler Nicholas 32.20



