

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023								
	Varsity TEAM TOTALS							
	FX PH SR V PB HB							
1	Downers Grove North	26.70	24.60	23.30	26.90	25.10	25.90	152.50
2	Hinsdale Central	25.20	22.60	21.00	24.10	22.30	21.20	136.40

Do	Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023 Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE					
1T	Downers Grove North	Anthony Nicholas	9.30			
1T	Hinsdale Central	Elias Argyris	9.30			
3	Downers Grove North	Dan Swanson	8.90			
4	Downers Grove North	Robert Steffes	8.50			
5	Hinsdale Central	Marc Cihlar	8.00			
6	6 Hinsdale Central Nickolas Theotikos 7.90					
7	Downers Grove North	Jake Mateja	7.70			

Do	Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023 Varsity POMMEL HORSE			
1	Downers Grove North	Anthony Nicholas	9.30	
2	Hinsdale Central	Elias Argyris	9.10	
3	Downers Grove North	Jake Mateja	8.60	
4	Hinsdale Central	Nickolas Theotikos	8.40	
5	Downers Grove North	Dan Swanson	6.70	
6	6 Downers Grove North Karsen Kras 5.80			
7	Hinsdale Central	Marc Cihlar	5.10	

Do	Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023 Varsity STILL RINGS					
1	1 Downers Grove North Anthony Nicholas 8.70					
2	Downers Grove North	Dan Swanson	7.80			
3	Hinsdale Central	Marc Cihlar	7.40			
4	Hinsdale Central	Elias Argyris	7.20			
5	Downers Grove North	Jake Mateja	6.80			
6	Hinsdale Central	Kyle Ashby	6.40			
7	Downers Grove North	Karsen Kras	5.80			
8	Downers Grove North	Quin Matune	5.50			

Do	Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023 Varsity VAULT				
1	Downers Grove North	Anthony Nicholas	9.40		
2	Downers Grove North	Dan Swanson	8.80		
3T	Downers Grove North	Robert Steffes	8.70		
3T	Hinsdale Central	Elias Argyris	8.70		
5T	Downers Grove North	Jake Mateja	8.60		
5T	Hinsdale Central	Marc Cihlar	8.60		
7	7 Hinsdale Central Nickolas Theotikos 6.80				
8	Downers Grove North	Quin Matune	5.60		

Do	Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023 Varsity PARALLEL BARS			
1	Downers Grove North	Anthony Nicholas	9.60	
2	Hinsdale Central	Marc Cihlar	8.30	
3	Downers Grove North	Jake Mateja	8.00	
4	Downers Grove North	Dan Swanson	7.50	
5	Downers Grove North	Robert Steffes	7.30	
6	Hinsdale Central	Elias Argyris	7.10	
7	Hinsdale Central	Nickolas Theotikos	6.90	

Do	Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023 Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR					
1	Downers Grove North	Anthony Nicholas	9.60			
2	Hinsdale Central	Marc Cihlar	8.80			
3	Downers Grove North	Jake Mateja	8.60			
4	Downers Grove North	Robert Steffes	7.70			
5	5 Hinsdale Central Elias Argyris 7.40					
6	6 Downers Grove North Quin Matune 6.60					
7	7 Hinsdale Central Kyle Ashby 5.00					

Do	Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023					
	Varsity ALL AROUND					
1	1 Downers Grove North Anthony Nicholas 55.90					
2	Hinsdale Central	Elias Argyris	48.80			
3	Downers Grove North	Jake Mateja	48.30			
4	4 Hinsdale Central Marc Cihlar 46.20					



Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023								
	JV TEAM TOTALS							
		FX	PH	SR	V	РВ	НВ	
1	Downers Grove North	20.80	11.70	7.40	18.70	19.30	15.80	93.70
2	Hinsdale Central	10.50	4.30		12.30			27.10

Do	Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023 JV FLOOR EXERCISE			
1	Downers Grove North	Layton Filips	7.20	
2T	Downers Grove North	Alex Katroshi	6.80	
2T	Downers Grove North	Tyler Nicholas	6.80	
4	Downers Grove North	Steven Wilhelm	6.40	
5	Hinsdale Central	Oliver Harris	5.80	
6	Hinsdale Central	Jacob Truong	4.70	

Do	Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023 JV POMMEL HORSE					
1	1 Downers Grove North Layton Filips 5.10					
2	Hinsdale Central	Jacob Truong	4.30			
3	3 Downers Grove North Tyler Nicholas 3.50					
4	Downers Grove North	Steven Wilhelm	3.10			

Do	Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023				
	JV STILL RINGS				
1	Downers Grove North	Tyler Nicholas	4.10		
2	Downers Grove North	Steven Wilhelm	3.30		

Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023 JV VAULT				
1	Downers Grove North	Louis Hipp	6.30	
2T	Downers Grove North	Tyler Nicholas	6.20	
2T	Downers Grove North	Steven Wilhelm	6.20	
2T	Hinsdale Central	Jacob Truong	6.20	
5	Hinsdale Central	Oliver Harris	6.10	
6	Downers Grove North	Nathaniel Haubold	5.80	
7	Downers Grove North	Alex Katroshi	5.70	

Do	owners Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023 JV PARALLEL BARS		
1	Downers Grove North	Nathaniel Haubold	7.00
2	Downers Grove North	Steven Wilhelm	6.30
3	Downers Grove North	Tyler Nicholas	6.00
4	Downers Grove North	Layton Filips	5.40

Do	Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023				
	JV HORIZONTAL BAR				
1	Downers Grove North	Layton Filips	5.70		
2	Downers Grove North	Tyler Nicholas	5.60		
3	Downers Grove North	Nathaniel Haubold	4.50		

Downers Grove North vs. Hinsdale Central — Tue Apr 04, 2023				
JV ALL AROUND				
1	Downers Grove North	Tyler Nicholas	32.20	